Beatrice Fenton Racing Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Beatrice Fenton Racing. Beatrice Fenton Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 14:55 Punchbowl 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -44.34
Nottingham Flyer
Each Way 30th 13:45 Sankalpa 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -42.34
Nottingham
Each Way 30th 14:35 Snowbird 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -40.34
Huntingdon
Each Way 29th 13:40 Bangor- [Tidal Watch 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -38.34
On-Dee
Each Way 29th 15:00 Begoodtoyours 15.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -36.34
Sedgefield elf
Each Way 29th 13:45 Cork Ascot 4.33 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -34.34
Adventure
Each Way 28th 20:15 Anna Maria 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -38.34
Newcastle
Each Way 28th 15:20 Bath Eagle Springs 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -36.34
Each Way 28th 15:55 Mr Carbonator 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -34.34
Newcastle
Each Way 27th 15:15 Master Grey 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -32.34
Nottingham
Each Way 27th 14:00 Curragh |Thinking Of 4.33 2.00 Win 3 -0.33 -30.34
You
Each Way 27th 17:00 Bonus 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -30.01
Nottingham
Each Way 26th 18:15 Global Heat 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -28.01
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 26th 16:15 Haydock |Carlos Felix 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.01
Each Way 26th 13:35 Market |Aughnacurra 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.01
Rasen King
Each Way 25th 17:05 Haydock |Nakeeta 3.25 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -22.01
Each Way 25th 15:15 Listowel |Nibblers Charm 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -20.01
Each Way 25th 13:50 Arriviste 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -18.01
Newmarket
Each Way 24th 17:05 Listowel [Wrinkle In Time 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -16.01
Each Way 24th 17:40 Listowel |ldeal Pal 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -14.01
Each Way 24th 17:10 Perth Cesar 10.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -26.01
Collonges
Each Way 23rd 17:50 Perth Folks Like Us 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -24.01
Each Way 23rd 13:50 Silent Attack 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.01
Goodwood
Each Way 23rd 13:55 Perth Robin Gold 2.75 2.00 Win 1 2.19 -20.01
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Beverley |Orvar 9.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 -22.2
Each Way 22nd 15:40 Lingfield |Colombe 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -23.2
Each Way 22nd 16:40 Warwick |Beau Du 6.50 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -21.2
Brizais
Each Way 21st 16:25 Mutabaahy 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -19.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 15:50 War Hero 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -17.2
Fairyhouse
Each Way 21st 13:15 Warwick |North Star 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.2
Oscar
Each Way 20th 14:00 Sulochana 5.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.20 -16.2
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 20th 14:20 Presenting 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -16
Plumpton Yeats
Each Way 20th 14:50 Karakoram 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Plumpton
Each Way 19th 14:40 I'm Available 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12
Newmarket
Each Way 19th 14:35 Gowran |Grid 5.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.10 -10
Park
Each Way 19th 16:20 Gowran |Is Fantastic 8.50 2.00 Win 2 0.50 -9.9
Park
Each Way 18th 15:05 Newbury |Jimmy Sparks 12.00 2.00 Win 1 13.75 -10.4
Each Way 18th 13:10 Catterick |Crown 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.15
Princess
Each Way 18th 13:45 Catterick |Herman Hesse 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.38 -22.15
Each Way 17th 15:45 Naas Hype 2.88 2.00 Win 2 -0.62 -26.53
Each Way 17th 14:00 Ayr Carter Cowboy 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -25.91
Each Way 17th 15:20 Archie Perkins 1.10 2.00 NR - 0.00 -23.91
Pontefract
Each Way 16th 15:00 Beverley |Sim Card 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -23.91
Each Way 16th 15:40 Kelso Petrucci 3.75 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -21.91
Each Way 16th 13:30 Cork Make A 1.07 2.00 NR - 0.00 -19.91
Promise
Each Way 15th 16:40 Hexham |Short Flight 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -19.91
Each Way 15th 15:05 Cap D'antibes 8.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -17.91
Tipperary
Each Way 15th 14:50 Redcar |Club Wexford 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -15.91
Each Way 15th 16:35 Galeola 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.20 -13.91
Tipperary
Each Way 14th 16:40 Priscilla’'s Wish 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -15.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 14th 16:45 Thirsk  |Point Of 2.75 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -13.11
Honour
Each Way 14th 14:30 Bath Invincible 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -11.11
Soldier
Each Way 13th 14:30 \Vincenzo 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -9.11
\Wolverhampto [Coccotti
n
Each Way 13th 13:35 Bath Samaritaine 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 -7.11
Each Way 13th 16:35 No Nay Bella 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -7.91
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 15:10 Know It All 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.91
Leopardstown
Each Way 12th 16:25 Lingfield |Portugueseprin 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3.91
cess
Each Way 11th 13:45 Limerick |Enter The Red 9.50 2.00 Win 2 0.70 -1.91
Each Way 11th 13:25 Sandown|Michaels 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.61
Choice
Each Way 11th 16:30 Salisbury|El Patron 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -0.61
Each Way 11th 17:10 Chester |Natural History 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.75 1.39
Each Way 10th 13:30 Haydock |Ugo Gregory 6.00 2.00 Win 3 0.00 -2.36
Each Way 10th 16:50 Navan |Treble Cone 4.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.12 -2.36
Each Way 10th 15:55 Zapper Cass 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.24
Chepstow
Each Way 9th 12:55 Kempton |Lynns Boy 4.33 2.00 Win 3 -0.17 -0.24
Each Way 9th 15:30 Kempton|The First 5.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.10 -0.0699999999
Hurrah 99998
Each Way 9th 13:25 Kempton |Spirit Of The 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 0.03000000000
Bay 0002
Each Way 8th 15:05 Clondaw Bertie 2.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.17
Punchestown
Each Way 8th 20:20 Calin's Lad 6.00 2.00 Win 3 0.00 1.83
Newcastle
Each Way 8th 14:50 Catterick |Mr Strutter 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 1.83
Each Way 7th 13:00 Lingfield |Torochica 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 3.83
Each Way 7th 13:15 Leicester|Eponina 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -0.97
Each Way 7th 17:20 Perth Getalead 3.75 2.00 Win 2 -0.45 1.03
Each Way 6th 14:20 How Bizarre 5.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 1.48
Musselburgh
Each Way 6th 14:10 Fontwell |It's For Alan 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 1.58
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Each Way 5th 15:35 Stratford |Dariya 3.25 2.00 Win 1 2.70 3.58
Each Way 5th 13:55 Ascot Mubaalegh 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 0.88
Each Way 5th 13:30 Kempton |Elected 3.75 2.00 Win 2 -0.45 2.88
Each Way 4th 14:20 Thirsk  |Dawaaween 3.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.50 3.33
Each Way 4th 15:30 Thirsk  |Arch Moon 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 3.83
Each Way 3rd 13:35 Salisbury|Blackcurantspa 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 5.83
ngle
Each Way 3rd 16:00 American 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 7.83
Southwell Craftsman
Each Way 3rd 14:50 Haydock |Symbolize 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 6.83
Each Way 2nd 15:35 Gowran |Zoom Zoom 3.75 2.00 Win 2 -0.45 8.83
Park Babe
Each Way 2nd 15:30 Bath Ascraeus 4.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.30 9.28
Each Way 2nd 16:25 Uttoxeter|The 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.38 9.58
Trampolinist
Each Way 1st 16:00 Ripon  |Abel Handy 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.20 0.2
Each Way 1st 16:15 Kempton |Batchelor Boy 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -4
Each Way 1st 15:15 Kempton |Phoenix Star 8.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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